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Sponsors

Thank-you to all our generous sponsors, riders please remember to support them where possible.
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Sponsors

Thank-you to all our generous sponsors, riders please remember to support them where possible.

A thanlk-vou to the followina businesses whe

supported our quiz niaht over winter

Renegrade Hair Salon
Dynavyte

Excel Equine

Cooke Howlison Holden
Melissa Hobbs

Mosgiel New World
Warren Farrier Services
Paul Family

Oakley Plumbing Supplies
Stephen Duff Mitsubishi

Maria Collins

A thanle-vou to the followina businesses whe

supported our guiz night over winter

Harraways

Rainbow Confectionary
Beattie Family
Palmerston 4 Square
DH Equestrian
Claire Anderson
University Union
Little Rock Shop
Jacquita Farquhar
Young/Coutts Family
Rebecca Drummond




Shew Director

Anne Beattie

President of Ground Jury

Blue Clark

Stewards
Sharon Landreth

Sharon Wilson

Judaes
Lisa Clark (Show Hunter)
Snow Ballantyne
Lindsay Carruthers
Lynette Harris
Jenny Jackson
Fiona McCabe
Angela Milner
Liz Smart
Michelle Wallace

Officials

Annoumncers

Lynette Harris

Couise Desianers

Ring 1 Emma Barker

Ring 2 Mark Whelan

Ring 3 Tony Hutton
Vet on Call

Vet Equine - Peter Gillespie (03) 489 8516

Farrier on Call

Jordan Dent 021 049 4795

Emeraency Services
First Aid:  Dr Jenny Ogilvy & Dr Helen Weir

(All riders who come off must get clearance before
starting in your next class).

A first aid station will be in a bus between rings 2
& 3.

All gates, judges boxes and the office have RT
contact with First Aid.

DOGS

Dogs must be kept on a leash at all times and
any poo is to be picked up! NO EXCEPTIONS!!!

LATE ENTRY POLICY

Late Entry’s ride first in all classes.




Shew Conditions

Otago riders to nominate a helper and what jobs they can
do to assist with at the show (entry will not be accepted
without a completed helpers form) and to provide a plate
for judges morning/afternoon tea, Working Bees will be
advised on the Otago SJ Facebook page

It is the rider/owner’s responsibility to ensure all
horse/rider registrations are current as at the date of the
show.

Horse accommodation will be allocated in order of entries
received and money cleared. No entries processed
without payment. If there is an oversubscription of
yards/stables you may be allocated offsite.

Programmes $4 to be paid with entries.

Yards $15. stables $40. Covered Yards $50. All are for the
duration of the show.

Stallions: it is the competitors responsibility at attach a
stallion sign to their stable door (see the office for a staple
gun if one is required).

No Go Pro’s are to be worn.

CLASS CHANGE RULES

« Scratchings from any open class— 75% refund
on scratched class, normal entry fee on new
class entered.

« Swapping an intro class — Free

« Scratching a class (no class entered) — 75%
refund.

Changes must be made 30mins before the start

of the class.

Coffee Vendor

Shew Conditions

Refunds/Prize Money will be paid out within 21
workings days following the show. Bank Account
numbers to be provided with entry.

Bank Numbers not returned will incur a $10 fee

Pony riders must carry a current RAS height certificate (i.e
for annual certificates these must be issued on or after 1
August 2019).

All horses must wear an ID on their horse with riders
name & number at all times when they are not being
ridden. This is to ensure the person responsible can be
contacted promptly if your horse gets loose.

There will be no refunds given on late entries.

Run under ESNZ/ESNZ Jumping/ESNZ SH rules and
regulations. Please see the ESNZ website for current Rules
and Series/High Points conditions.
WWW.nzequestrian.org.nz

Official Commercial Phoetoarapher

Wickelle ClusKe

PHOTOGRAPHY
wwwmichelleclarke.conz

Rosa Douglass -
https://rosasphotos.photodeck.com/

No other person/business is allowed to take
photos/images at this show to be sold.

Food Vendor

Will be onsite 11.30am — 1.30pm each day

CITYZENS

streetfoud far the people



http://www.nzequestrian.org.nz/
https://rosasphotos.photodeck.com/

leecieam Vendor

Meost: Points = Introductory Horses/Ponies

Prize sponsored by White Robe Lodge for best performing
horse and pony combination in Ring 3 (combinations
cannot have competed in any open class during the
show).

Points Allocated as follows:

» 15— 10 pts, 2" — 8 pts, 3@ — 7 pts, 4" — 6 pts, 51" — 5pts,
6" — 4 points

Jumping Conditions

Horses/ponies may only compete in one Championship,
Horse Grand Prix, Horse Mini Prix, Pony Grand Prix, Pony
Mini Prix class.

Shew Hunter Conditions

Classes may run back to back at judge's discretion.

For the high points classes ponies may only enter the
category appropriate to their height.

Stallions must wear stallion armbands if competing in
Show Hunter.

For ponies; Please ensure your current height certificate is
sent to ESNZ and that your registration is current before
you compete in any show hunter classes otherwise ESNZ
will disallow any points you earn.

Equi Massage Roller

Mlest: Points = Ring 2 Horses/Ponies

e Product from Equi Massage Roller & Rossette for best
performing horse and pony combination in Ring 2
(combinations cannot have competed in any Ring 1 class
during the show).

Winning Horse/pony must be on grounds to collect prize.
+ Combinations must reside in Otago.

Points could from classes 15-22, 50-53

» Points Allocated as follows:

e 15%t—10 pts, 2" — 8 pts, 3" — 7 pts, 4™ — 6 pts, 5" — Spts,
6" — 4 points

e 7 or less starters in a class and points will be halved

OTAGO SOUTHLAND SHOW HUNTER SERIES
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« Series is run over five Otago and Southland ESNZ
Jumping Shows

« Rosettes for the winner of each section
CatA CatB Cat CHiPoints Pony Horse HOYQ
(NB: Junior HP, Amateur HP, Junior Equitation and Open
Adult Equitation are not considered for this series).
Conditions

+  Points awarded to combinations over the 5 Otago
Southland Shows

+  Awards will be presented at the final southland
show (Feb 2020)

+  Pony Points will be taken from Open HOYQ and Hi
Points Classes.

+  Horse Points will be taken from Open HOYQ and
NRM 110cm Hi Points Classes.

+  Series is open to all combinations. Not restricted to
Otago and Southland riders.

. Points Allocated as follows:

«  1%—-7pts, 2" -5 pts, 3" -4 pts, 4™ - 3 pts, 51" -
2pts, 6™ — 1 point
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ShOlelmping 3 Mainland Coachwork Open Horse
AMS5 IJO 120cm Art 238.2.2
1 119 Kiwi Spirit Grace percy
Mainland Coachwork Ring 1 - Sat, 2 28  Quantum Queen GNZ Lauren Buckley
08:00 am 3 175 AA Bedazzled Hollie Kooman
4 132 Anthem Angela Ruddenklau
1 Hinterland Welcome Stakes 2 5 59 Acolade HSH Harry Feast
Phase 110cm Art 274.1.5.3 6 116 Cosmopolitan Grace O'Sullivan
7 131 DSE Spannakiwa Milly Robinson
1 190 Tendulkar Ella Wylie 8 2 Eye Catcher nzph Rose Alfeld
5 142  The Rockstar Mya Stratford 9 14 Lowlands Schnapps Jayne Beattie
3 84 She's a Cracker Jessica Hore 10 130 Casino GNZ Olivia Robertson
5 123 A Patchy Pony Angus Price 11 133 Shoot The Breeze Kirsty Sharapoff
5 40  waiotahi belle Pippa Collins 12189  Silk Road Lana Stevens
6 21 Mararoa Kobie Breeze Amy Brenssell 13 34 Finch Farm Lasall Makenzie Causer
7 190  Burma Milly Ella Wylie 14 154 Corofina ECPH Courtney Townsend
15 119 Numero Uno Nellie Grace percy
2 Muskets and Moonshine Open 16 175 Silver Gamble Hollie Kooman
Horse 2 Phase 110cm Art 274.1.5.3 17 54  Keepsake Lauren Enright
18 2 Capprera Rose Alfeld
1 24 Holly Andretti Olivia Brown 19 13 Nethertown Express Kate Beattie
2 173 Extravaganza Noah Coutts 20 45 Double J Barista Margot Curtis
3 132 Red Rafferty Angela Ruddenklau 21 43 Ascari Anna Crooks
4 152  Wildheart Sophie Townsend 22 59 Double J Bouncer Harry Feast
5 41 Just Amber Michelle Coombes 23 128 Eireann Bandoola Gail Richardson
6 14 Slipslopslap Jayne Beattie 24 23 RH Renamour Victoria Brown
7 13 Nethertown Express Kate Beattie 25 81 Midnight Promise Me Emily Harrison
8 100 Satin Jitterbug Kimberleigh McCabe 26 158  Truly Unique Rik van Miltenburg
9 58  Rustic Moonlight Jacquita Farquhar 27 24  DarrylRH Olivia Brown
10 3 Delamotte Georgia Allison 28 131 EnzoGTO Milly Robinson
11 26 Its Just George Savannah Bruce 29 40  Double J Barman Pippa Collins
12 39  Hashtag Murphys Law vicky cole 30 3 Delamotte Georgia Allison
13 168 Rednalhgih Galaxy Fleur  Kayla wilson 31 157 Houston ST Jordan van
Dior' Miltenburg
14 131 DSE Spannakiwa Milly Robinson 32 119 Sunny Disposition Grace percy
15 86  Beaumont Casanova Abby Hore 33 54 Tygra Lauren Enright
16 173 Surreal Noah Coutts . . . .
17 24 DamylRH Olivia Brown 3.1 Main Events NZ Universities Series
18 167 Tomdooly Erin wilson Cha”enge
19 106 Tazmania Annabelle McKnight
20 45 Double J Barista Margot Curtis 175 AABedazzled Hollie Kooman
21 2 Zactac Margo Rose Alfeld 154  Corofina ECPH Courtney Townsend
22 130 Casino GNZ Olivia Robertson 23 RH Renamour Victoria Brown
23 108 Rocky Ridge Nicola McLennan 175 Silver Gamble Hollie Kooman
2457 Repertoirell Jessica Fahey 4 Horrell Farrier Open Pony AM5 1JO
25 59 LT HoIstIZaIat.o. Blue Harry Feast 120cm Art 238.2.2
26 119 Sunny Disposition Grace percy
27 84 Beaumont Birdie Jessica Hore ) )
) o 1 190 Burma Milly Ella Wylie
28 24 RH D’Eclipse Olivia Brown ;
2 16 Freestyle Twyst & Shout Meg Bisset
3 171 Te Ngaio Raggamuffin Sophie Geddes
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4 31 chocolat sucre Anna Nalder 1 56 Hammertime Kelly Evans
5 142  The Rockstar Mya Stratford 2 39 Hashtag Murphys Law vicky cole
6 84 She's a Cracker Jessica Hore 3 54 Tygra Lauren Enright
7 169 Galaxy Masterpiece Madeline Woods 4 81 Midnight Promise Me Emily Harrison
5 54 Keepsake Lauren Enright
5 Weavers Restaurant & Functions 6 57 Repertoire I Jessica Fahey
Open Horse AM5 130cm Art 7 41 Just Amber Michelle Coombes
274.1.5.3 8 43 Ascari Anna Crooks
9 108 Rocky Ridge Nicola McLennan
1 119  Numero Uno Nellie Grace percy 10 163 Montreaux Amy Williams
2 130 Grandaire Olivia Robertson 11 86 Beaumont Casanova Abby Hore
3 2 My Super Nova Rose Alfeld 12 58  Rustic Moonlight Jacquita Farquhar
4 100 Kace Kimberleigh McCabe 13 63  PL Queen of Hearts Harriet Gardner
6 Harrison Lane Pro-Am Rider Series 1: 122 E;Te:“a 2:;:;8221':20;?&?
120-130cm Art 238.2.2 .
16 14 Lowlands Schnapps Jayne Beattie
1 158  Truly Unique Rik van Miltenburg Harvie Green Wyatt Ri ng 2 - Sat,
2 12 wallflower Kate Cavanagh 08:00 am
3 133 Shoot The Breeze Kirsty Sharapoff
4 59 Acolade HSH Harry Feast 15 Otago Horse Therapy Pony
5 128 Elre.z.mn Bandoola Gail Richardson Welcome Stakes 2 Phase 90cm Art
6 94 Emilio MSH Jess Land 274.1.5.3
7 28 Icey Storm Lauren Buckley
7 FMG Young Rider Series 125- 1 68 Foxley Pocket Rocket Caseylee Gubb
135cm Art 238.2.2 2 50 Windward Kiri (c) Zara Geddes
3 166 Awatuna Louis Vivant Katie Wilson
1 34 Finch Farm Lasall Makenzie Causer 4 17 Benrose Silver Lining Summer Borrie
2 116 Cosmopolitan Grace O'Sullivan 5 162 Watch Me Cruise Abigail White
3 184 Toulou Grace Manera 6 55 BG Lennox Molly Smith
4 13 Smartymarty Kate Beattie 7 61 denialla Sophie Townsend
5 154  Corofina ECPH Courtney Townsend 8 150 My Classic Cowboy Rhiarna Webster
9 35 FH Pip Squeaks Cassidy Causer
8 Equifibre Junior Rider 115-125cm 10 67  Roanne Rosie Maygen Gubb
Art 238.2.2
16 McFarlanes Open Horse 2 Phase
1 45 Flirtini Margot Curtis 95cm Art 274.1.5.3
2 173 Extravaganza Noah Coutts
3 131 Enzo GTO Milly Robinson 1 94 Miss Veleta Jess Land
4 157 Houston ST Jordan van 2 42 MF Lexicon (c) Cherie Cournane
Miltenburg 3 86 Beaumont Diamond (c) Abby Hore
5 1 Castelada Il Olivia Adams 4 50 Westhay Shiraz (c) Zara Geddes
6 40 Double J Barman Pippa Collins 5 105 Edward NZPH Sonia Mckerchar
7 84 Beaumont Birdie Jessica Hore 6 168  Tulira Kayla wilson
8 31 Icebreaker Il Anna Nalder 7 146 Ballyace Samantha Tasker
9 152 Kingslea Kiwi Sophie Townsend 8 180 Dubbel Shot Il (c) Gemma Johnson
10 45 Portobello Regazza Margot Curtis 9 83 Peacetrain (c) Kelly Gerken
11 173 Surreal Noah Coutts 10 182 Mr Kingsman Nadia Lyders
11 110 Eve Kendra McRae
9 Dunstan Horsefeeds Amateur Rider 12 147 Ballyquintin Lisa King
110-120cm Art 238.2.2 13 140 Papanui Just Radient Sacha Holm-Smith
14 15 Annie (c) Sonya Benison

Page 8



119
117
161
151
42

148
138
174
113
70

27

Twiggy
Astek vive la jour

Tallyho Mombasa
Double Connection
MF Lexicon (c)

Wish To Be A Star (c)
Westpark Jasper (c)
Casa Domani
Glenfern Dennis (c)
Royal Ambers
NeverSayNever

Grace percy
Jakob Pascoe
Elisabeth Welch
Lauryn Toomey
Cherie Cournane
Kelly Taylor
Piper Smart
Quinn Coutts
Lana Medder
Taris Gilder
Makaela Bruce

Whiterocks Stud & Feed Open
Pony 2 Phase 100cm Art 274.1.5.3

123
160
17
52
46
35
162
114
166

120
67
68
15
55
123
160
17
52
46

Easy As

Taylor Made Gift
Benrose Silver Lining
Astro Pop

Galaxy Spider

FH Pip Squeaks
Watch Me Cruise

FC Fine Lace
Awatuna Louis Vivant
Mustang puzzle me
Cavalry Man

Roanne Rosie
Foxley Pocket Rocket
MF Spotlit

BG Lennox

Onisha

Mr Odd Fellow
Missing Pieces
Diamond Cheval
Galaxy Bonfire

Angus Price

Bella van Miltenburg
Summer Borrie

Pip Eason

charlotte Davie
Cassidy Causer
Abigail White
Kaitlyn Murray
Katie Wilson

Brylee Dunphy
Laura Perkins
Maygen Gubb
Caseylee Gubb
Sonya Benison
Molly Smith

Angus Price

Bella van Miltenburg
Summer Borrie

Pip Eason

charlotte Davie

Warren Farrier Services Open Pony
AMS5 110cm Art 238.2.2

15 99 Harrington (c) Kate Dunlevey 30
16 59 Caldoctro ECPH Harry Feast 31
17 161 Tallyho Mombasa Elisabeth Welch 32
18 174 Casa Domani Quinn Coutts 33
19 90 Gollum (c) Kayley Johnson 34
20 48 SS Regnen Anna Douglass 35
21 148 Wish To Be A Star (c) Kelly Taylor 36
22 126 Bravado STS Jordie Plunkett 37
23 119 Twiggy Grace percy 38
24 5 Montana Mocha Nikole Robson 39
25 113 Glenfern Dennis (c) Lana Medder 40
26 42 MF Starstruck (c) Cherie Cournane
27 70 Royal Ambers Taris Gilder 18
28 94 Kiwi Sapphire Jess Land
29 86 Beaumont Syd (c) Abby Hore
30 47 St Henry Rosa Douglass 1
31 124 Amour Retro Melissa Proctor 2
32 135 Laudallander Sophie Sinclair 3
33 8 Galtymore Harp Kirsty Anderson 4
5
17 NZ Couriers Open Horse 2 Phase 6
100cm Art 274.1.5.3 7
8
1 146 Ballyace Samantha Tasker 9
2 27 Cinematic Makaela Bruce 10
3 86 Beaumont Syd (c) Abby Hore 11
4 95 Southwood Reckless (c) Malisa Landreth 12
5 110 Eve Kendra McRae 13
6 182  Mr Kingsman Nadia Lyders 14
7 83 Peacetrain (c) Kelly Gerken 15
8 102 Otto Sharon McHugh 16
9 42 MF Starstruck (c) Cherie Cournane 17
10 183 Jailhouse Rockin Dana MacClure 18
11 135 LC Unforgettable Sophie Sinclair 19
12 2 Footloose NZPH Rose Alfeld 20
13 6 Mustang Shelby Maggie Bowles
14 168 Tulira Kayla wilson 19
15 34 Quantico GNZ Makenzie Causer
16 108 EchoHSH Nicola McLennan
17 146 Ballyconnell Samantha Tasker 1
18 5 Montana Mocha Nikole Robson 2
19 118 Kuriwao Hawke Jess Paul 3
20 15 Annie (c) Sonya Benison 4
21 63 PL Queen of Hearts Harriet Gardner S
22 80 Attaboy Desley Haas 6
23 66  Lil'Bit Blue (c) Janelle Gibson 7
24 100 Whole Lota Rosie Kimberleigh McCabe 8
25 90 Katipo hawk Kayley Johnson 9
26 124 Amour Retro Melissa Proctor 10
27 86 Beaumont Diamond (c) Abby Hore 11
28 105 Desire NZPH Sonia Mckerchar 12
29 48 SS Regnen Anna Douglass 13

123
160
60
17
114
89
120
123
40

21
15
52

Easy As

Taylor Made Gift
Beechcroft Le Dance
Missing Pieces

FC Fine Lace
Tallyho Zeus
Cavalry Man

Onisha

waiotahi belle
Mustang puzzle me
Mararoa Kobie Breeze
MF Spotlit

Diamond Cheval

Angus Price
Bella van Miltenburg
Sarah hay
Summer Borrie
Kaitlyn Murray
Nadia Houston
Laura Perkins
Angus Price
Pippa Collins
Brylee Dunphy
Amy Brenssell
Sonya Benison
Pip Eason
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14 160 Mr Odd Fellow Bella van Miltenburg 24 27 Cinematic Makaela Bruce
15 123 A Patchy Pony Angus Price 25 105 Edward NZPH Sonia Mckerchar
26 135 Laudallander Sophie Sinclair
20 Hinterland Open Horse AM5 110cm
Art 238.2.2 22 Beaumont Station Open Pony TA2
100cm Art 238.2.1
1 2 Footloose NZPH Rose Alfeld
2 182 Mr Kingsman Nadia Lyders 1 46 Galaxy Bonfire charlotte Davie
3 6 Mustang Shelby Maggie Bowles 2 52 Astro Pop Pip Eason
4 105 Desire NZPH Sonia Mckerchar 3 60 Beechcroft Le Dance Sarah hay
5 132 Red Rafferty Angela Ruddenklau 4 55 BG Lennox Molly Smith
6 66 Lil'Bit Blue (c) Janelle Gibson 5 68 Foxley Pocket Rocket Caseylee Gubb
7 167 Tomdooly Erin wilson 6 67 Roanne Rosie Maygen Gubb
8 83 Peacetrain (c) Kelly Gerken 7 46 Galaxy Spider charlotte Davie
9 183 Jailhouse Rockin Dana MacClure . . . .
10 117 Astek vive la jour Jakob Pascoe Dunedin Clty Council Rin g 3 - Sat’
11 39 Hashtag Yolo HSH vicky cole 08:00 am
12 151 Double Connection Lauryn Toomey all classes operate with blackboard order.
13 168 Rednalhgih Galaxy Fleur  Kayla wilson
Dior 25 Renegade Hair Salon Introductory
14 102 Otto Sharon McHugh Pony 2 Phase 80cm Art 274.1.5.3
15 100 Satin Jitterbug Kimberleigh McCabe
16 26 Its Just George Savannah Bruce 191  Affallons Royal Salute Grace Roy
1734 Quantico GNZ Makenzie Causer 46 Galaxy Angel Wings charlotte Davie
18 90 Katipo hawk Kayley Johnson 74 Perfectly Painted | Georgia Graham
21 Pub on Wharf Open Horse TA2 87 Windward Antares Pieta Houston
100cm Art 238.2.1 26 Horrell Farrier Open Pony 2 Phase
85cm Art 274.1.5.3
1 135 LC Unforgettable Sophie Sinclair
2 27 NeverSayNever Makaela Bruce 191 Affallons Royal Salute Grace Roy
3 24 Red (c) Olivia Brown 40 Bingham Pippa Collins
4 124  Amour Retro Melissa Proctor 162  Caspers Wish Abigail White
S 138 Westpark Jasper (c) Piper Smart 46 Galaxy Angel Wings charlotte Davie
6 140 Papanui Just Rf:\dient Sacha Holm-Smith 165 Kabo Caramel Deluxe (c)  Katie Wilson
! 76 Tallyho Pompei g?:élr?:v?/ay 150 My Classic Cowboy Rhiarna Webster
8 108 Echo HSH Nicola McLennan 74 Perfectly Painted | Georgia Graham
9 70 Royal Ambers Taris Gilder 50 Windward Kiri (c) Zara Geddes
10 146 Ballyconnell Samantha Tasker 181 winston (c) Aimee Johnson
11 15 Annie (c Sonya Benison
12 106 Roseni‘e)e Grafin AnnZlbeIIe McKnight 27 Dynthe Introductory Horse 2
Phase 90cm Art 274.1.5.3
13 180 Dubbel Shot Il (c) Gemma Johnson
14 59 Caldoctro ECPH Harry Feast
15 37 Astek Remi Martini Amy Clarke 22 3G Jenna Prendergast
. . 147  Ballyquintin Lisa King
16 63 Arctic Invader Harriet Gardner ] )
17 51 TD Kingston (c) Anna duncan 120 H&-lrdWICk Supreme Laura Perkins
. 111  Prickle Jade McRae
18 99 Harrington (c) Kate Dunlevey ] )
19 126 Bravado STS Jordie Plunkett 106 Rose.nsee Grafin Annabelle McKnight
20 95 Southwood Reckless (c) Malisa Landreth °1 TD Kingston (c) Anna duncan
21 100 Whole Lota Rosie Kimberleigh McCabe
22 80 Attaboy Desley Haas
23 118 Kuriwao Hawke Jess Paul
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64

Dan

Kerri George

28 Harvie Green Wyatt Introductory
Pony 2 Phase 60cm Art 274.1.5.3
188 Cudglebar Aladdin's Lamp Aiesha Goswami
49 Ellangowan St Louie Payton Downs (c)
115 Fortification Solombah Neave O’Connell (c)
19 Full Moon Fever George Brenssell (c)
92 Jubilee Godalming Ashley Howard (c)
150 Jubilee Tooluka Rhiarna Webster
21 Miss Sparkles Amy Brenssell
65 Neo Sienna Gestro (c)
75 Riadorn Sophie Greenaway
187 Sweetpea Kaiya Goswami
29 Oakley Plumbing Supplies
Introductory Pony 2 Phase 70cm
Art 274.1.5.3
49 Ellangowan St Louie Payton Downs (c)
19 Full Moon Fever George Brenssell (c)
115 Jimbo Neave O’Connell (c)
33 Jubilee Glendhe Flicka Ruby Cameron
150 Jubilee Tooluka Rhiarna Webster
65 Neo Sienna Gestro (c)
181 Peraki Temptation Aimee Johnson
75 Riadorn Sophie Greenaway
187 Sweetpea Kaiya Goswami
30 Rainbow Confectionary
Introductory Pony 2 Phase 80cm
Art 274.1.5.3
33 Jubilee Glendhe Flicka Ruby Cameron
181 Peraki Temptation Aimee Johnson
181 winston (c) Aimee Johnson
31 Stephen Duff Mitsubishi
Introductory Horse 2 Phase 60cm
Art 274.1.5.3
69 Colour Me Wicked Willow Gilder (c)
165 Cool Chatool Katie Wilson
128 Coronation Gail Richardson
185 Sweetas Honey Jo McMaster
32 White Robe Lodge Introductory
Horse 2 Phase 70cm Art 274.1.5.3
145  Aphrodite (c) Elisha Morrison (c)
20 Boon the Hoon Angela Brenssell (¢)
69 Colour Me Wicked Willow Gilder (c)
128 Coronation Gail Richardson

155 Double J Glamour Michelle Clarke
118 Duke Jess Paul
118 Lance Jess Paul
122 Mac Vittie John Pointon
71 Mystic Lace Dakota Tweedie (c)
129 Paddy Judy Ridley
25 RH Johnny Derek Brown
185 Sweetas Honey Jo McMaster
32 turbo timer maxwell nichola calder
33 Excel Equine Introductory Horse 2
Phase 80cm Art 274.1.5.3
22 3G Jenna Prendergast
167 Albie Erin wilson
145  Aphrodite (c) Elisha Morrison (c)
165 Cool Chatool Katie Wilson
64 Dan Kerri George
155 Double J Glamour Michelle Clarke
58 Doug Jacquita Farquhar
118 Duke Jess Paul
8 Just Milly Kirsty Anderson
118 Lance Jess Paul
23 Lothario Victoria Brown
29 Lucys Choice Abby Bugden
122 Mac Vittie John Pointon
80 Maoijito Desley Haas
71 Mystic Lace Dakota Tweedie (c)
129 Paddy Judy Ridley
25 RH Johnny Derek Brown
38 Rumbling Thunder Mackenzie
Clearwater
9 Southwood EZY2NV Claire Anderson
144  Stanley Katharine Swire
82 Tinkydoo Katelyn Henderson
32 turbo timer maxwell nichola calder
186 Uplands Jazz (c) Casey McMaster
34 NZ Couriers Introductory Horse 2
Phase 90cm Art 274.1.5.3
22 3G Jenna Prendergast
167 Albie Erin wilson
186 B/L Country Squire Casey McMaster
58 Doug Jacquita Farquhar
120 Hardwick Supreme Laura Perkins
30 Kiwi Glimpse Tayler Nalder
23 Lothario Victoria Brown
29 Lucys Choice Abby Bugden
80 Moijito Desley Haas
129 Paddy Judy Ridley
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111 Prickle Jade McRae
25 RH Johnny Derek Brown 42 Mainland Coachwork Pony Mini
38 Rumbling Thunder Mackenzie Prix Series 115-120cm Art 238.2.2
Clearwater
9 Southwood EZY2NV Claire Anderson 1 89 Tallyho Zeus Nadia Houston
144 Stanley Katharine Swire 2 84  She's aCracker Jessica Hore
82  Tinkydoo Katelyn Henderson 3 16  Freestyle Twyst & Shout  Meg Bisset
32 turbo timer maxwell nichola calder 4 190 Burma Milly Ella Wylie
181  winston (c) Aimee Johnson 5 120 Cavalry Man Laura Perkins
. 6 142  The Rockstar Mya Stratford
35 Vet Equine Otago Open Horse 7 31 chocolat sucre Anna Nalder
95cm 2 Phase Art 274.1.5.3 8 125 Galaxy Knight Out Cara Quinn
9 21 Mararoa Kobie Breeze Amy Brenssell
8  Galtymore Harp Kirsty Anderson 10 40  waiotahi belle Pippa Collins
113  Glenfern Dennis (c) Lana Medder 11 123 A Patchy Pony Angus Price
90 Gollum (c) Kayley Johnson
120  Hardwick Supreme Laura Perkins 43 Cavalleria Toscana Horse Mini Prix
30  Kiwi Glimpse Tayler Nalder Series 135cm Art 238.2.2
51 TD Kingston (c) Anna duncan
8 Tequilla Surprise Kirsty Anderson 1 103  Stratos Tyler McKee
Mainland Coachwork Ring 1 - SUI’], 2 12 Wallflower Kate Cavanagh
. 3 28 Icey Storm Lauren Buckley
08:00 am 4 103 Lumarzo Tyler McKee
40 Hinterland Speed Pony 110cm Art 44 Country TV Pony Grand Prix Series
239 120-130cm Art 273.3.3.1
190 Tendulkar Ella Wylie 1 179 Benrose Eclipse Emma Gillies
120 Cavalry Man Laura Perkins 2 171 Te Ngaio Raggamuffin Sophie Geddes
3 178  Junior Disco Samantha Gillies
41 Pub on Wharf Speed Horse 120cm 4 169 Galaxy Masterpiece Madeline Woods
Art 239 5 125 ellen vanin untouchable Cara Quinn
6 190 MF Spot Me Ella Wylie
1 59 Double J Bouncer Harry Feast 7 179 Benrose Playtime Emma Gillies
2 45 Double J Barista Margot Curtis
3 108 Rocky Ridge Nicola McLennan 45 Equissage Horse Grand Prix Series
4 2 Capprera Rose Alfeld 140-150cm Art 273.3.3.1
5 40 Double J Barman Pippa Collins
6 57  Repertoire Il Jessica Fahey 1 119 Kiwi Spirit Grace percy
7 157 Houston ST Jordan van 2 2 My Super Nova Rose Alfeld
Miltenburg 3 130 Grandaire Olivia Robertson
8 175 AA Bedazzled Hollie Kooman 4 100 Kace Kimberleigh McCabe
9 189 Silk Road Lana Stevens
10 84  Beaumont Birdie Jessica Hore 46 Harvie Green Wyatt 125cm Horse
12 184 Toulou Grace Manera Championship AM5 Art 238.2.2
13 43 Ascari Anna Crooks
14 116 Cosmopolitan Grace O'Sullivan 1 157 Houston ST Jordan van
15 3 Delamotte Georgia Allison Miltenburg
16 163 Montreaux Amy Williams 2 158  Truly Unique Rik van Miltenburg
17 86 Beaumont Casanova Abby Hore 3 z Eye Catcher nzph Rose Alfeld
17 45 Portobello Regazza Margot Curtis 4 128 Eireann Bandoola Gail Richardson
18 59 Acolade HSH Harry Feast 5 13 Smartymarty Kate Beattie
6 152 Kingslea Kiwi Sophie Townsend
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7 28 Quantum Queen GNZ Lauren Buckley 4 168 Rednalhgih Galaxy Fleur  Kayla wilson
8 14 Lowlands Schnapps Jayne Beattie Dior'
9 175  Silver Gamble Hollie Kooman 5 151 Double Connection Lauryn Toomey
10 54 Keepsake Lauren Enright 6 132 Red Rafferty Angela Ruddenklau
11 94  Emilio MSH Jess Land 7 102 Oto Sharon McHugh
12 154 Corofina ECPH Courtney Townsend 8 106 Tazmania Annabelle McKnight
13 119 Numero Uno Nellie Grace percy 9 100 Satin Jitterbug Kimberleigh McCabe
14 131 EnzoGTO Milly Robinson 10 14 Slipsiopslap Jayne Beattie
15 24 Darryl RH Olivia Brown 11 131 DSE Spannakiwa Milly Robinson
12 39 Hashtag Yolo HSH vicky cole
47 Weavers Restaurant & Functions 13 135 LC Unforgettable Sophie Sinclair
115cm Horse Championship AM5 14 41 Just Amber Michelle Coombes
Art 238.2.2 15 105 Desire NZPH Sonia Mckerchar
16 117 Astek vive la jour Jakob Pascoe
1 132 Red Rafferty Angela Ruddenklau 17 2 Zactac Margo Rose Alfeld
2 24 RH D’Eclipse Olivia Brown 18 58 Rustic Moonlight Jacquita Farquhar
3 54 Tygra Lauren Enright .
4 81 Midnight Promise Me Emily Harrison 51 Musketts and Moonshine Open
5 106 Tazmania Annabelle McKnight Pony 2 Phase 90cm Art 274.5.3
6 23 RH Renamour Victoria Brown
7 41 Just Amber Michelle Coombes 1 17 Benrose Silver Lining Summer Borrie
8 119 Sunny Disposition Grace percy 2 50 Windward Kiri (c) Zara Geddes
9 152 Wildheart Sophie Townsend 3 150 My Classic Cowboy Rhiarna Webster
10 63 PL Queen of Hearts Harriet Gardner 4 46 Galaxy Angel Wings charlotie Davie
11 189 Silk Road Lana Stevens 5 40 Bingham Pippa Collins
12 1 Castelada Il Olivia Adams 52 Harvie Green Wyatt Open Pony 2
1343 Ascar Anna Crooks Phase 100cm Art 274.5.3
14 130 Casino GNzZ Olivia Robertson
15 39 Hashtag Murphys Law vicky cole 1 52 Astro Pop Pip Eason
16 132 Anthem Angela Ruddenklau
) ] ) 2 7 Mustang puzzle me Brylee Dunphy
17 131 DSE Spannakiwa Milly RObII’l.SOI’l 3 123 Easy As Angus Price
18 13 Nethertown Express Ka.té Beattie 4 16 Galaxy Spider charlotte Davie
19 24 Holly Andretti Olivia Brown 5 15 MF Spotlit Sonya Benison
48 110cm Equi-lise S| Pony Points 6 68 Foxley Pocket Rocket Caseylee Gubb
Series Championship Art 238.2.2 7114 FCFine Lace Kaitlyn Murray
8 55 BG Lennox Molly Smith
1 123 Onisha Angus Price 9 162 Watch Me Cruise Abigail White
> 52 Diamond Cheval Pip Eason 10 17 Benrose Silver Lining Summer Borrie
3 190  Tendulkar Ella Wylie 11 60 Beechcroft Le Dance Sarah hay
4 179  Moccochino Emma Gillies 1267 Roanne Rosie Maygen Gubb
13 52 Diamond Cheval Pip Eason
Harvie Green Wyatt Ring 2 - Sun, _
08:00 am 53 Weavers Restaurant & Functions
Open Horse 2 Phase 100cm Art
50 Mainland Coachwork Speed Horse 23
110cm Art 239 1 30 Kiwi Glimpse Tayler Nalder
2 146 Ballyclare Samantha Tasker
1 167 Tomdooly Erin wilson 3 42 MF Lexicon (c) Cherie Cournane
2 59 LT Holst Zalato Blue Harry Feast 4 94 Miss Veleta Jess Land
3 2 Footloose NZPH Rose Alfeld 5 183 Jailhouse Rockin Dana MacClure
6 51 TD Kingston (c) Anna duncan
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7 105 Edward NZPH Sonia Mckerchar 17 105 Desire NZPH Sonia Mckerchar
8 144  Aphrodite (c) Katharine Swire 18 27 Cinematic Makaela Bruce
9 48 SS Regnen Anna Douglass 19 26 Its Just George Savannah Bruce
10 106 Rosensee Grafin Annabelle McKnight 20 168 Rednalhgih Galaxy Fleur  Kayla wilson
11 113 Glenfern Dennis (c) Lana Medder ol 42 II\D/III(:)rL _ Cherie C
12 182 Mr Kingsman Nadia Lyders exicon (c) erie Lournane
13 27 Cinematic Makaela Bruce 22 86 Beaumont Syd (c) Abby Hore
14 126 Bravado STS Jordie Plunkett 23 151 Double Connection Lauryn Toomey
15 161 Tallyho Mombasa Elisabeth Welch 24 135 LC Unforgettable Sophie Sinclair
16 15 Annie (c) Sonya Benison 25 144 Aphrodite (c) Katharine Swire
17 o4 Kiwi Sapphire Jess Land 26 83 Peacetrain (c) Kelly Gerken
18 140 Papanui Just Radient Sacha Holm-Smith 27 95 Southwood Reckless (c) Malisa Landreth
19 59 Caldoctro ECPH Harry Feast 28 80 Attaboy Desley Haas
20 42 MF Starstruck (c) Cherie Cournane 29 148 WishToBe A S.tar © Kelly Taylor ]
21 80 Attaboy Desley Haas 2(; 182 CR)osensee Grafin g:nabelltla I\H/IcKrr:lght
22 83 Peacetrain (c) Kelly Gerken to aron chug
23 168  Tulira Kayla wilson 55 Whiterocks Stud & Feed 105cm
24 14 Slipslopslap Jayne Beattie Pony Championship AMS5 Art
25 119 Twiggy Grace percy 238.2.2
26 100 Whole Lota Rosie Kimberleigh McCabe
;; 11(8) Eve. Hawk L(end;a I\/IlcRae 1 160 Mr Odd Fellow Bella van Miltenburg
riwao Hawke ess Pa . .
0o 148 V\;J IhWT B WAS Kelly T ul 2 46 Galaxy Spider charlotte Davie
'S ‘ © e. tér_ © ey Iaykor 3 17 Missing Pieces Summer Borrie
30 37 AStZ :Ten;l Martini Amth: ar. eI . 4 55 BG Lennox Molly Smith
z; 225 ;au afan :rd iEE IZ Sinclair 5 114 FC Fine Lace Kaitlyn Murray
33 99 Heal.Jmont yd () K yD orle 6 15 MF Spotlit Sonya Benison
arrlngton © ‘ ‘ at(e;- un e.vey 7 7 Mustang puzzle me Brylee Dunphy
34 ;8 Dunurban Sneak Peak (c) Brodie B(;tlca 8 123 Easy As Angus Price
35 6 Its Just George Savannah Bruce 9 60 Beechcroft Le Dance Sarah hay
36 47 St Henry Rosa Douglass 10 52 Astro Pop Pip Eason
7 27 N N Makaela B
3 everSayNever akaela bruce 11 46 Galaxy Bonfire charlotte Davie
54 Beaumont Station 105cm Horse 12 160 Taylor Made Gift Bella van Miltenburg
Championship AM5 Art 238.2.2 56 McFarlanes 95¢cm Pony
Championship AM5 Art 238.2.2
1 168 Tulira Kayla wilson
2 27 NeverSayNever Makaela Bruce 1 50 Windward Kiri (c) Zara Geddes
3 105 Edward NZdPH Son|.a Mckedrchar 2 67 Roanne Rosie Maygen Gubb
: 226 griltlc lInva er Zarrlet iarTneli 3 162 Watch Me Cruise Abigail White
5 18 Da ycsre Sneak Peak Bancw;:ln;a. asker 4 68 Foxley Pocket Rocket Caseylee Gubb
unurban Sneak Peak (c) rodie Botica 5 87 Windward Antares Pieta Houston
7 135 Laudallander Sophie Sinclair
8 183  Jailhouse Rockin Dana MacClure 57 Vet Equine Otago 95cm Horse
9 182 MrKingsman Nadia Lyders Championship AM5 Art 238.2.2
10 37 Astek Remi Martini Amy Clarke
11 108 EchoHSH Nicola McLennan 1 146 Ballyace Samantha Tasker
12 15 Annie (c) Sonya Benison 2 113 Glenfern Dennis (c) Lana Medder
13 76 Tallyho Pompeii gharlotte 3 110 Eve Kendra McRae
reenawa
14 119 Twiggy Grace peré/y 4 51 TD Kingston (c) Anna duncan
15 118 Kuriwao Hawke Jess Paul 5 86 Beaumont Diamond (c) Abby Hore
16 161 Tallyho Mombasa Elisabeth Welch 6 42 MF Starstruck (c) Cherle Cournane
7 8 Galtymore Harp Kirsty Anderson
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8

99

Harrington (c) Kate Dunlevey

65 Little Rock Shop Introductory Pony
Dunedin City Council Ring 3 - Sun, IJO 70cm Art 238.2.2
08:00 am
all classes operate with blackboard order. 49 Ellangowan St Louie Payton Downs (C)
19 Full Moon Fever George Brenssell (c)
60 Harraways Introductory Pony 1JO 33 Jubilee Glendhe Flicka Ruby Cameron
80cm Art 238.2.2 150 Jubilee Tooluka Rhiarna Webster
75 Riadorn Sophie Greenaway
191 Affallons Royal Salute Grace Roy 187  Sweetpea Kaiya Goswami
74 Perfectly Painted | Georgia Graham 66 White Robe Lodge Introductory
61 Excel Equine Open Pony IJO 85cm Pony 1JO 80cm Art 238.2.2
Art 238.2.2
33 Jubilee Glendhe Flicka Ruby Cameron
191 Affallons Royal Salute Grace Roy 150 Jubilee Tooluka Rhiarna Webster
162 Caspers Wish Abigail White .
150 My CF:)Iassic Cowboy Rhiirna Webster 67 Mosgiel New World Introductory
. _ Horse 1JO 60cm Art 238.2.2
74 Perfectly Painted | Georgia Graham
62 Palmerston 4 Square Introductory 11 Majic El claire Anderton (c)
Horse 1JO 90cm Art 238.2.2 4 Mustang Firefly () Talia Allison
23 RH Lady Million Victoria Brown
22 3G Jenna Prendergast 185 Sweetas Honey Jo McMaster
;;17 Ezlllj);qu'mm EE;Ei't';gFarquhar 68 Plaza Cafe Introductory Horse 1JO
. _ 70cm Art 238.2.2
120 Hardwick Supreme Laura Perkins
23 Lothario Victoria Brown
111 Prickle Jade McRae 128 Coronation Gail Richardson
38 Rumbling Thunder Mackenzie 64 Dan Kerri George
Clearwater 118 Duke Jess Paul
51  TD Kingston (c) Anna duncan 118 Lance Jess Paul
11 Majic El claire Anderton (c)
63 Mark Issacs Farrier Open Horse 4 Mustang Firefly (c) Talia Allison
1IJO 95cm Art 238.2.2 23 RH Lady Million Victoria Brown
185 Sweetas Honey Jo McMaster
147  Ballyquintin Lisa King 32 turbo timer maxwell nichola calder
8 Galtymore Harp Kirsty Anderson
113  Glenfern Dennis (c) Lana Medder 69 Cook Howlison Holden
120  Hardwick Supreme Laura Perkins Introductory Horse IJO 80cm Art
8 Tequilla Surprise Kirsty Anderson 238.2.2
64 DH Equestrian Introductory Pony 22 3G Jenna Prendergast
IJO 60cm Art 238.2.2 167  Albie Erin wilson
20 Boon the Hoon Angela Brenssell (c)
188 Cudglebar Aladdin's Lamp Aiesha Goswami 128 Coronation Gail Richardson
49 Ellangowan St Louie Payton Downs (c) 64 Dan Kerri George
19 Full Moon Fever George Brenssell (c) 155 Double J Glamour Michelle Clarke
92 Jubilee Godalming Ashley Howard (c) 118 Duke Jess Paul
21 Miss Sparkles Amy Brenssell 118 Lance Jess Paul
75 Riadorn Sophie Greenaway 122 Leggo John Pointon
187 Sweetpea Kaiya Goswami 29  Lucys Choice Abby Bugden
10 Millie Rose Janaya Anderton (c)
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80 Mojito Desley Haas

4 Mustang Firefly (c) Talia Allison

129 Paddy Judy Ridley

9 Southwood EZY2NV Claire Anderson

32 turbo timer maxwell nichola calder

186 Uplands Jazz (c) Casey McMaster
70 White Robe Lodge Introductory

Horse 1JO 90cm Art 238.2.2

22 3G Jenna Prendergast

167 Albie Erin wilson

186 B/L Country Squire Casey McMaster

122 Leggo John Pointon

29 Lucys Choice Abby Bugden

10 Millie Rose Janaya Anderton (c)

80 Mojito Desley Haas

129 Paddy Judy Ridley

111 Prickle Jade McRae

9 Southwood EZY2NV Claire Anderson

51 TD Kingston (c) Anna duncan
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186 Uplands Jazz (c) Casey McMaster
_ 205 Horse HOYQ 90cm
Weavers Restaurant & Functions
Show Hunter - Sat, 08:30 am 185 B/L Country Squire Jo McMaster
171  Dangerous Dave Sophie Geddes
200 Hunter Under Saddle (Flat Class) 77  Delta Frank Sinatra Liz Greene
60 Fennel Sarah hay
SH - Introductory, - Pony 93  Golden Strike Rebecca Kerr
77 Delta Frank Sinatra Liz Greene 79 His Lordship Maria Marek
79 His Lordship Maria Marek 104 Miss Renegade Chloe McKenzie
134 PL Flying Spur Hayley Shaw 134  SP Blue eyed ghost Hayley Shaw
185 Sweetas Honey Jo McMaster 143  Stone River Titan Lucy Swain
53 Turbo Finchley Road Poppy Edmond (c) 8 Tequilla Surprise Kirsty Anderson
189 Wai Look (c) Lana Stevens 182 The Clansman Nadia Lyders
149  Tikity Tok Ellie Templeton
201 Welcome Intro Horse (First Season) 186 Uplands Jazz (c) Casey McMaster
/0cm 189 Wai Look (c) Lana Stevens
9 Just Milly Claire Anderson 206 Horse HOYQ 100cm
29 Lucys Choice Abby Bugden
134 PL Flying Spur Hayley Shaw 8 Ayrdene Banjo Kirsty Anderson
53 Turbo Finchley Road Poppy Edmond (c) 185 B/L Country Squire Jo McMaster
60 Fennel Sarah hay
202 Give it a go Equitation (non-series) 93 Golden Strike Rebecca Kerr
70cm 104 Miss Renegade Chloe McKenzie
134  SP Blue eyed ghost Hayley Shaw
9 Just Milly Claire Anderson 143 Stone River Titan Lucy Swain
134 PL Flying Spur Hayley Shaw 182 The Clansman Nadia Lyders
112 Trevalda Irish Flame (SC(;phie McSkimming 149  Tikity Tok Ellie Templeton
53 Turbo Finchley Road Poppy Edmond (c) 189 WaiLook (c) Lana Stevens
203 Intro Horse 70cm 207 Gyro Plastics Junior High Points
HOYQ 100cm
9 Just Milly Claire Anderson
. 60 Fennel Sarah hay
134  PL Flying Spur Hayley Shaw ) .
185 Sweetas Honey Jo McMaster 3 H?key Pokey Georgia Alhsor.]
112  Trevalda Irish Flame Sophie McSkimming 104 Miss Rehegad.e Chioe Mcr-(en2|e
(©) 143  Stone River Titan Lucy Swain
182 The Clansman Nadia Lyders
204 Intro Horse 80cm 149  Tikity Tok Ellie Templeton
171 Dangerous Dave Sophie Geddes 208 Ultimate Egg Co Amateur High
77  Delta Frank Sinatra Liz Greene Points HOYQ 100cm
79 His Lordship Maria Marek
29 Lucys Choice Abby Bugden 8 Ayrdene Banjo Kirsty Anderson
134  PL Flying Spur Hayley Shaw 77 Delta Frank Sinatra Liz Greene
134  SP Blue eyed ghost Hayley Shaw 93 Golden Strike Rebecca Kerr
185 Sweetas Honey Jo McMaster 134  SP Blue eyed ghost Hayley Shaw
8 Tequilla Surprise Kirsty Anderson 111 Swayze Jade McRae
112 Trevalda Irish Flame Sophie McSkimming

(©
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] ] o 115 Fortification Solombah Neave O’Connell (c)
209 Burger ng Junior qu'“tatlon 33 Jubilee Glendhe Flicka Ruby Cameron
Series 100cm 92 Jubilee Godalming Ashley Howard (c)
137  Jubilee Touch Of Magic Poppy Slater
60  Fennel Sarah hay 136  Rhythm N Gold Zoe Slater
3 Hokey Pokey Georgia Allison
143  Stone River Titan Lucy Swain 103 Cat A - Welcome Intro Pony 60cm
149  Tikity Tok Ellie Templeton
191 Benrose Comet Grace Roy
210 Petticoat Lane Performance Horses 188 Cudglebar Aladdin's Lamp Aiesha Goswami
Open Adult EqUitation 100cm 115 Fortification Solombah Neave O’Connell (c)
33 Jubilee Glendhe Flicka Ruby Cameron
8 Ayrdene Banjo Kirsty Anderson 92  Jubilee Godalming Ashley Howard (c)
77 Delta Frank Sinatra Liz Greene 137  Jubilee Touch Of Magic ~ Poppy Slater
93  Golden Strike Rebecca Kerr 136  Rhythm N Gold Zoe Slater
134 SP Blue eyed ghost Hayley Shaw
111  Swayze Jade McRae 104 Cat A - Open Pony HOYQ 70cm
211 NRM Horse High Points HOYQ 191 Affallons Royal Salute Grace Roy
110cm 191 Benrose Comet Grace Roy
33 Jubilee Glendhe Flicka Ruby Cameron
93  Golden Strike Rebecca Kerr 137  Jubilee Touch Of Magic ~ Poppy Slater
3 Hokey Pokey Georgia Allison 136  Rhythm N Gold Zoe Slater
24 Holly Andretti Olivia Brown 187 Sweetpea Kaiya Goswami
163 Montreaux Amy Williams
134  SP Blue eyed ghost Hayley Shaw 105 Cat A - Cartown Pony High Points
111  Swayze Jade McRae HOYQ 70cm
182 The Clansman Nadia Lyders
191 Affallons Royal Salute Grace Roy
100 Pony Hunter Under Saddle 191 Benrose Comet Grace Roy
33 Jubilee Glendhe Flicka Ruby Cameron
177  Capall An Cead Ceann Mia Quinn 137  Jubilee Touch Of Magic Poppy Slater
115 Fortification Solombah Neave O’Connell (c) 136  Rhythm N Gold Zoe Slater
33 Jubilee Glendhe Flicka Ruby Cameron 187 Sweetpea Kaiya Goswami
137  Jubilee Touch Of Magic Poppy Slater
136  Rhythm N Gold Zoe Slater 106 Welcome Intro Pony (First Season)
70cm
101 Welcome Intro Pony (First Season)
60cm 177 Capall An Cead Ceann Mia Quinn
136 Rhythm N Gold Zoe Slater
188 Cudglebar Aladdin's Lamp Aiesha Goswami
115 Fortification Solombah Neave O’Connell (c) 107 Cat B - Give it a go Equitation (non-
115  Jimbo Neave O’Connell (c) series) 70cm
33 Jubilee Glendhe Flicka Ruby Cameron
92 Jubilee Godalming Ashley Howard (c) 177 Capall An Cead Ceann Mia Quinn
136 Rhythm N Gold Zoe Slater 191 El Alpha G Wizz Grace Roy
187 Sweetpea Kaiya Goswami 85 Galaxy Jungle Fever Grace Hore
Goosebumps Clodagh Greene
102 Cat A - Give it a go Equitation (non-
series) 60cm 108 Cat B - Welcome Intro Pony 70cm
191 Benrose Comet Grace Roy 67 Byredale Enchant Maygen Gubb
188  Cudglebar Aladdin's Lamp Aiesha Goswami Radience
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191 El Alpha G Wizz Grace Roy 153 Tallyho Neptune Jessica Townsend
85 Galaxy Jungle Fever Grace Hore
Goosebumps Clodagh Greene 115 Cat C - Open Pony HOYQ 90cm
115 Jimbo Neave O’Connell (c)
139  Starlight Smarda Anna Smith 174  Bizzie Canoodling Quinn Coutts
153 Tallyho Neptune Jessica Townsend 61  denialla Sophie Townsend
74 Perfectly Painted | Georgia Graham
109 Cat B - Open Pony HOYQ 80cm 1 Sweet Cappuccino Olivia Adams
40 Twin Blues Romance Pippa Collins
67  Byredale Enchant Maygen Gubb . ] ]
Radience 116 Cat C - Aniwell Pony High Points
191 El Alpha G Wizz Grace Roy HOYQ 90cm
85 Galaxy Jungle Fever Grace Hore
Goosebumps Clodagh Greene 40 Bingham Pippa Collins
139  Starlight Smarda Anna Smith 174 Bizzie Canoodling Quinn Coutts
153 Tallyho Neptune Jessica Townsend 61 denialla Sophie Townsend
. 74 Perfectly Painted | Georgia Graham
110 Cat B - Grassyards Farm Pony High _ -
Points HOYO 80cm 1 Sweet Cappuccino Olivia Adams
Q 40 Twin Blues Romance Pippa Collins
67  Byredale Enchant Maygen Gubb Weavers Restaurant & Functions
Radience .
85 Galaxy Jungle Fever Grace Hore Show Hunter Su n, 08:30 am
Goosebumps Clodagh Greene
139 Starlight Smarda Anna Smith 215 Welcome Intro Hunter 70cm
153 Tallyho Neptune Jessica Townsend
9 Just Milly Claire Anderson
111 Welcome Intro Pony (First Season) 134  PL Flying Spur Hayley Shaw
80cm 25  RH Johnny Derek Brown
112 Trevalda Irish Flame Sophie McSkimming
40 Bingham Pippa Collins _ ©
177 Capall An Cead Ceann Mia Quinn 53  Turbo Finchley Road Poppy Edmond (c)
112  Cat C - Give it a go Equitation (non- 216 Intro Hunter 70cm
series) 80cm
9 Just Milly Claire Anderson
177 Capall An Cead Ceann Mia Quinn 29 Lucys Choice Abby Bugden
134 PL Flying Spur Hayley Shaw
113 Cat C - Welcome Intro Pony 80cm 25 RH Johnny Derek Brown
185 Sweetas Honey Jo McMaster
174 Bizzie Canoodling Quinn Coutts 112 Trevalda Irish Flame Sophie McSkimming
61 denialla Sophie Townsend . ©
. . 53 Turbo Finchley Road Poppy Edmond (c)
150 My Classic Cowboy Rhiarna Webster
74 Perfectly Painted | Georgia Graham 217 Intro Hunter 80cm
1 Sweet Cappuccino Olivia Adams
40 Twin Blues Romance Pippa Collins 77 Delta Frank Sinatra Liz Greene
114  Suregrip Mats NZ Pony Equitation ;9 His Loflc:Sh'p '\C/'Iar_'a Ma;ek
Series 80cm Just Milly aire Anderson
29 Lucys Choice Abby Bugden
134 PL Flying S Hayley Sh
40 Bingham Pippa Collins ying >pur ayley shaw
. . . 25 RH Johnny Derek Brown
174  Bizzie Canoodling Quinn Coutts
. ) 134 SP Blue eyed ghost Hayley Shaw
61 denialla Sophie Townsend
. . 185 Sweetas Honey Jo McMaster
74 Perfectly Painted | Georgia Graham
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62 The Munshi Lewis Mclellan
112  Trevalda Irish Flame Sophie McSkimming 221 The Ultimate Egg Co Amateur High
(©) Points 100cm
186 Uplands Jazz (c) Casey McMaster
8 Ayrdene Banjo Kirsty Anderson
218 Horse HOYQ 90cm 77 Delta Frank Sinatra Liz Greene
134 SP Blue eyed ghost Hayley Shaw
185 B/L Country Squire Jo McMaster 111  Swayze Jade McRae
171 Dangerous Dave Sophie Geddes 62 The Munshi Lewis Mclellan
77 Delta Frank Sinatra Liz Greene
60  Fennel Sarah hay 222 Burger king Junior Equitation
79 His Lordship Maria Marek 100cm
104 Miss Renegade Chloe McKenzie
95 Southwood Reckless (c) Malisa Landreth 60 Eennel Sarah hay
134  SP Blue eyed ghost Hayley Shaw 3 Hokey Pokey Georgia Allison
164  Starlight Divine Jade Williams 143  Stone River Titan Lucy Swain
143 Stone River Titan Lucy Swain 149  Tikity Tok Ellie Templeton
8 Tequilla Surprise Kirsty Anderson
182 The Clansman Nadia Lyders 223 Petticoat Lane Performance Horses
62  The Munshi Lewis Mclellan Open Adult Equitation 100cm
186 Uplands Jazz (c) Casey McMaster
189 Wai Look (c) Lana Stevens 8 Ayrdene Banjo Kirsty Anderson
77 Delta Frank Sinatra Liz Greene
219 Horse HOYQ 100cm 163 Montreaux Amy Williams
134 SP Blue eyed ghost Hayley Shaw
8 Ayrdene Banjo Kirsty Anderson 111  Swayze Jade McRae
185 B/L Country Squire Jo McMaster
171 Dangerous Dave Sophie Geddes 224 NRM Horse High Points 110cm
60 Fennel Sarah hay HOYQ
104 Miss Renegade Chloe McKenzie
24 Red (c) Olivia Brown 3 Hokey Pokey Georgia Allison
95 Southwood Reckless (c) Malisa Landreth 163 Montreaux Amy Williams
134  SP Blue eyed ghost Hayley Shaw 24 Red(c) Olivia Brown
164  Starlight Divine Jade Williams 134  SP Blue eyed ghost Hayley Shaw
143  Stone River Titan Lucy Swain 111 Swayze Jade McRae
182 The Clansman Nadia Lyders 182 The Clansman Nadia Lyders
62 The Munshi Lewis Mclellan
149 Tikity Tok Ellie Templeton 120 Cat A Welcome Intro Pony 60cm
189 Wai Look (c) Lana Stevens
191 Benrose Comet Grace Roy
220 Gyro Plastics Junior High Points 188 Cudglebar Aladdin's Lamp Aiesha Goswami
HOYQ 100cm 33 Jubilee Glendhe Flicka Ruby Cameron
92 Jubilee Godalming Ashley Howard (c)
60 Fennel Sarah hay 137  Jubilee Touch Of Magic Poppy Slater
3 Hokey Pokey Georgia Allison 136 Rhythm N Gold Zoe Slater
104 Miss Renegade Chloe McKenzie
164  Starlight Divine Jade Williams 121 Cat A Pony HOYQ 60cm
143  Stone River Titan Lucy Swain
182 The Clansman Nadia Lyders 191  Benrose Comet Grace Roy
149  Tikity Tok Ellie Templeton 188 Cudglebar Aladdin's Lamp Aiesha Goswami
33 Jubilee Glendhe Flicka Ruby Cameron
137  Jubilee Touch Of Magic Poppy Slater
136 Rhythm N Gold Zoe Slater
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187 Sweetpea Kaiya Goswami )
127 Cat B Grassyards Farm Pony High
122 Cat A Pony HOYQ 70cm Points 80cm HOYQ
191 Affallons Royal Salute Grace Roy 67 Eyredale Enchant Maygen Gubb
191 Benrose Comet Grace Roy Radience )
33 Jubilee Glendhe Flicka  Ruby Cameron 191 El Alpha G Wizz Grace Roy
137 Jubilee Touch Of Magic Poppy Slater 85 Galaxy Jungle Fever Grace Hore
136 Rhythm N Gold Zoe Slater Goo§ebumps Clodagh Qreene
187 Sweetpea Kaiya Goswami 139 Starlight Smarda Anna Smith
84 Tallyho Melody Jessica Hore
123 Cat A Pony Cartown High Points 153 Tallyho Neptune Jessica Townsend
HOYQ 70cm
128 Cat C Welcome Intro Pony 80cm
191 Benrose Comet Grace Roy _ ) _
33 Jubilee Glendhe Flicka Ruby Cameron 40 Bingham Pl.ppa (?0||II’IS
137  Jubilee Touch Of Magic Poppy Slater L Capall An Cead Ceann Mia Qumn
136 Rhythm N Gold Zoe Slater 61 denialla . Sophle Townsend
187 Sweetpea Kaiya Goswami 150 My Classic Cowboy Rhiarna Webster
74 Perfectly Painted | Georgia Graham
124 Cat B Welcome Intro Pony 70cm 40  Twin Blues Romance Pippa Collins
67  Byredale Enchant Maygen Gubb 129 Suregrip Mats NZ Pony Equitation
Radience Series 80cm
177 Capall An Cead Ceann Mia Quinn
191 El Alpha G Wizz Grace Roy 40 Bingham Pippa Collins
85 Galaxy Jungle Fever Grace Hore 174  Bizzie Canoodling Quinn Coutts
Goosebumps Clodagh Greene 74 Perfectly Painted | Georgia Graham
92 Jubilee Godalming Ashley Howard (c) 153 Tallyho Neptune Jessica Townsend
139 Starlight Smarda Anna Smith
84 Tallyho Melody Jessica Hore 130 Cat C Pony HOYQ 80cm
125 Cat B Pony HOYQ 70cm 174  Bizzie Canoodling Quinn Coutts
61 denialla Sophie Townsend
67 Eyredale Enchant Maygen Gubb 74 Perfectly Painted | Georgia Graham
Radience 40  Twin Blues Romance Pippa Collins
191 El Alpha G Wizz Grace Roy
85  Galaxy Jungle Fever Grace Hore 131 Cat C Pony HOYQ 90cm
Goosebumps Clodagh Greene
139  Starlight Smarda Anna Smith 174  Bizzie Canoodling Quinn Coutts
84  Tallyho Melody Jessica Hore 61  denialla Sophie Townsend
153  Tallyho Neptune Jessica Townsend 74 Perfectly Painted | Georgia Graham
1 Sweet Cappuccino Olivia Adams
126 CatB Pony HOYQ 80cm 40 Twin Blues Romance Pippa Collins
67  Byredale Enchant Maygen Gubb 132 Cat C Aniwell Pony High Points
Radience - gocm HOYQ
191 El Alpha G Wizz Grace Roy
85 Galaxy Jungle Fever Grace Hore ) ] )
40 Bingham Pippa Collins
Goosebumps Clodagh Greene 174 Bizzie C di inn Coutt
izzie Canoodlin uinn Coutts
139 Starlight Smarda Anna Smith ) g Q )
. 61 denialla Sophie Townsend
84 Tallyho Melody Jessica Hore . i
) 74 Perfectly Painted | Georgia Graham
153 Tallyho Neptune Jessica Townsend ) o
1 Sweet Cappuccino Olivia Adams
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40 Twin Blues Romance Pippa Collins

150 Pony Hunter Under Saddle (Flat
Class)
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